Rank Competitor(s)

O b wdN

Ariana Belix
Katie Haddad
Ashley Thorup
Justine Elves
Jillian Noel

Lynne Henderson-Drake

SKATECANADA

2012 Vancouver Island Region Championships

Port Alberni

Oct 28, 2011 to Oct 30, 2011

Novice Women

Category Result Summary

Club Section SP

sandy shores 23.40

Sandy Shores Sakting Club 25.39

Sandy Shores Skating Club 23.15

Sandy Shores SC # 1000827 23.17

Racquet Club of Victoria FSC 22.32
Created on:  2-Nov-2011 10:52:56AM

E

42.95
39.66
40.97
38.55
37.05

Points

66.35
65.05
64.12
61.72
59.37

Syd Hughes
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